CLASS: A
Winner:

Runner-up:

CLASS: B

Winner:

Runner-up:

CLASS: C

Winner:

Runner-up:

CLASS: D

Winner:

Runner-up:

PUEBLO SKEET AND TRAP CLUB

05/19/19 ATA Registered Doubles Marathon

Joe Ramos
Dan Treat

Colton Arrigo
Kaden Westfall

David Lian
Scott Murphy

Garrett Murphy
Ron Blair

Category: JR

Winner:

Kailey Arrigo

Category: LD

Winner:

Tammye Macaluso

Category: VET

Winner:

HOA
Winner:

Jim Moyer

Joe Ramos

RESULTS

500 Bird Doubles

468
462

459
456

465
452

425
401

421

409

433

468



