PUEBLO SKEET AND TRAP CLUB

RESULTS 05/19/19 ATA Registered Doubles Marathon

500 Bird Doubles

CLASS: A		
Winner:	Joe Ramos	468
Runner-up:	Dan Treat	462
CLASS: B		
Winner:	Colton Arrigo	459
Runner-up:	Kaden Westfall	456
CLASS: C		
Winner:	David Lian	465
	Scott Murphy	452
rtuinici-up.	Ocott Marphy	702
CLASS: D		
Winner:	Garrett Murphy	425
Runner-up:		401
_		
Category: J		
Winner:	Kailey Arrigo	421
	_	
Category: L		
Winner:	Tammye Macaluso	409
Catagory: VET		
Category: \ Winner:	lim Moyor	433
williel.	Jiiii woyei	433
HOA		
Winner:	Joe Ramos	468